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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1923-1924.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
SEPARATE
ACCOUNTS
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,
1924,

compared
with
the

Amounts

voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1923.

10—B. 1 j Pt. I] .

H

Net

I

Amount■Issued

o

Expenditure.
Credits.

Expenditure.
lMrllESTS

'

ToTAL
-

VoTED

'
Unissued.
!

Ex
™

sg

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Account.

£

s.
d.

1

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

70

Expenses
of

Management

........60,062
31
5

:

2,687
10
7

57,374
11
10..57,374
11
10

50,000
0

0

..
7,374
11
10

Land
for
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Account.
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for
Settlements
Expenses

..

..
..4,983

1

5

1,019
15
8
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5

9

..

3,963
5

9
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0

0
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14
3
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Settlements
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Settlement
Account.

72
Land
for

Settlement
of
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Soldiers

Expenses..2,621
3

3

140
18
10

2,480
4

5..
2,480
4

5

6,780
0

0

4,299
15
7

Land
for

Settlements
Account.
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up

Crotcn
Land
for
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Account.

73

Opening
up

Land
for
Settlements

..

....49,547
4

5

361
11

5
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13
0
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10
1

49,583
3

1
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0

0

55,316
16
11

Main
Highways
Account.

Reeenue
Fund.

74
Main
Highways

....
..

..1.115
12
6

16
0

0

1,099
12
6..

1,099
12
6

5,000
0

0

3,900
7

6
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Land
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75
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Land
Purchase
Expenses

......5,893
17
10

166
11
10

5,727
6

0..
5,727
6

0

6,750
0

0

1,022
14
0

State
Forests

Account.

40
State

Forest
Service

..

....97,821
15
8

1,519
10
7

96,302
5

1..
96,302
5

1

121,685
0

0

25,382
14
11
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provided
for

........2,260
3

4
t

258
3

4

2,002
0

0..2,002
0

0

..

..
2,002
0

0

War
Expenses

Account.

76
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Expense*

..
..

..

..

..374,467
19
5

215,336
17
5

159,131
2

0

2

10
4

159,133
12
4
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0

0
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7

8
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for
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4!

81
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4
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0
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0

0

.

.

..
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0

0

i

,

Westport
Harboltr
Account.
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Harbour

......16,884
0
11

53
10
0

16,830
10
11!..

16,830
10
11

19,410
0

0

2,579
9

1

Services
not
provided
for

..

......25
0

0..25
0

0

..

25
0

0

..

..
25
0

0
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